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PECTOPAH

MEHIO / MENU

XOJOJAHBIE 3BARYCRKU/
COLD APPETIZERS

Dopeutb c1a00ii cOIM ¢ KPEMOM 13 aBOKAJIO 190 rp.
Weakly salled trout with avocado cream 1390 p
Taprap u3 skeaTONEPOro TYHIA ¢ COYCOM H0/I3Y 250 rp.
Yellowfin tuna tartare with yuzu sauce 1190 p
Taprap us Beipesku Obluka 110 rp.
Steer tenderloin lartare 890 p
Boajyuimbrii Myce n3 dakiakaHon 210 rp.

¢ 1eYeHbIM TepieM 690
Airy eggplant mousse with roasted peppers

[TamTeT 13 MeYeHn NpILICHKA 100 rp.
Chicken liver pate 290 p
Miuikc cajioBoil 3e;1€HI ¢ OBOIIAMMI 150 rp.
Garden greens mix with vegelables 290 p
Canar ¢ poctGugOM 1 COYCOM BUHETPET 200 p.
Beef salad with vinaigrelle sauce 990 p
Caaar ¢ MmopenpogykTamu 220 rp.
Seafood salad 980 p

FrOPAYUE 3AKYCRU/
HOT APPETIZER

BCHapI‘O C YeCHOYHBIM MacC.I0M

1 3es1enbio 6/12 . 140/280 rp.

Escargot with garlic butter and herbs (6/12 pes.) 1190/1880 p
O0:mapeHHOe MsACO paTaHbl

¢ rpubaMi B HTPHCTOM 200 rp.
Fried rapan meat with mushrooms in sparkling sauce 790 p
Mujun B cImBOYHO-CHIPHOM COyCe ¢ THMBAHOM 400 /60 rp.
Mussels in creamy cheese sauce with thyme 990 p
Rioaben u3 rpubos ¢ Msacom 180 rp.

(bepmepcroro TpIIIEHKA 690 p
Mushroom julienne with farm chicken meat

CYIIbl/ SOUPS

[[lymiom 13 axTapeknx yrok ¢ MosofbivMu oBomamu 350 rp.

Shulum soup with Akhtar ducks and young vegetables 690 p
Bop ¢ Mpamoproii rosjiHoii n emeranoii — 350/100 rp.
Borscht with marbled beef and sour cream 690 P
Mapcenbcras yxa 500 rp.
Marseille-style fish soup 990 p

PbIBA / FISH

Mopckoit kapach, 3aTiegeHHbIi
C TOMaTtamMm n TpaBamn
Sea carp baked with tomaloes and herbs

Dopes ¢ coycom mamMnanb
Trout with champagne sauce

Jluureunm ¢ MopenpogykTamMi
Linguini with seafood

MACO / MEAT

Duie MIHBOH € [IepevYHbIM COyCOM
Filet mignon with pepper sauce

Yrunas rpyjika ¢ celbepeeBbiM mope
Duck breast with celery puree

H_[eKI/I TeIA4bN C IMIOpe

Veal cheeks with puree

IpinnenHok co eMopukamMu
Chicken with morels

FTAPHUPBI / SIDE DISHES

IIBeTnas kamycra
Cauliflower

Osomu nyaser
Noisette vegetables

barar ¢pu

Sweet potato fries

Touenka raprodpenbuas
Mashed potatoes

100 rp.
498 p

250 rp.
1999 p
290 rp.

890 p

200 rp.
1580 p

330 Tp.
1259 p

300 p.
1190 p

420 rp.
1180 p

100 rp.
290 p

180 rp.
390 p

160 rp.
420 p
160 rp.
290 p

OECEPTHI-XJIEB/DESSERTS-BREAD

MejioBoe nuposknoe
Honey cake

bianman:ke
Blancmange

Mopoitenoe B accoprivenTe
Assorled ice cream
Kpem-Gpioze

Creme brulee

Qonpan
Fondant

XieOHas KopsnHa
Bread baskel

Tpu BujIa caAMBOYHOTO MacIa
Three types of buller

150 rp.
590 p

120 rp.
290 p

a0 p.
180 P

130 rp.
290 p

100 rp.
590 p
250 Tp.
190 p
60 rp.
390 p



